&
208-575/60/3

JENNY PRODUCTS INC.
1550-C, GIS, 208-230/60 1, N/C,, LWC, ELECT-IGN

07 e\ 2
WK /7 .ﬂx

Av—v X
S R Vs
'\.\@( _)///”5/;;',, e

A
—

&




1550-C, GES, N/C, LWC

2U8-230/60/ 1IFH & 8-575/60/3FH

Notes: Figure 20-(Common Parts) PARTS LIST
Electrical Dia. File: Jw 303
w/ 3PH Jw 305
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. [PART NO.
1 CHASSIS, MODULE, MOTOR-PUMP, GES, GES, LES 1 [JD8500
2 CHASSIS, MODULE, COIL, STL, PNTD, B-SIZE 1 |JD8502
3 CASING, COIL, STEEL, PAINTED, 2040-C, B-SIZE 1 [JD8505
4 LEGS, STATIONARY, STEEL, PAINTED, GES 4 |JD8507
5 LEG, ADJUSTABLE, FRONT, STEEL, PAINTED, GES 1 [JD8508
6 LEG, ADJUSTABLE, REAR, STEEL, PAINTED, GES 1 [JD8509
7 PANEL, SUPPORT, COVER, REAR, STEEL, PNTD, GES 1 |[JD8510
8 PANEL, SIDE, MODULE, CHASSIS, MTR-PMP, ST, GES 1 [JD8515
9 BRACKET, SUPPORT, BURNER, ST, 1550-C, GES, SIZE-B 1 [JD8518
10 COVER, SS, ASSY, NEW, GES 1 [JD8523
11 COVER, MACHINE, SS, GES, 1 J08516
12 MOLDING, RUBBER, FOAM, ADHESIVE, 1/2WX1/8T 1 |[JD3782-B
13 SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N", COVER 10 |JP7733
14 RETAINER, SCREW, PHILLIPS, HEAD, "N" 10 |JP7733-02
15 SHIELD, HEAT, BURNER, ST, PAINTED, 2040, GES, SIZE-B 1 [JD8521
16 INSULATION, CERAMIC, 1X34X58, 6# 1 |JD3181
*17-A MTR, 5HP, 230/60/1,1725 RPM, TEFC, F2 1 (JB3012
*17-B MTR, 5HP, 208/60/1, 1725 RPM, TEFC, F2 1 |JB3012-B
*17-C MTR 5HP, 230-460/60/3, 1725 RPM, TEFC, F2 1 |JB3013
*17-D MTR, 5HP, 575/60/3, 1725 RPM, TEFC, F2 1 [JB3014
18ASSY SEE FIG 1-5 TANK,FLOAT,ASSY W/FITTINGS,1550-C,GE S 1 |JD8245-T
19 BAFFLE, TANK, FLOAT, REMOVABLE 1 |JP3385-08
20 ADAPTER, EXPANDING, BRASS, 1/2MX1/2F 1 |[JD6224-04
21 NIPPLE, BRASS, 1/2NPTX3LONG 1 |JD3094-02
22 ELBOW, FEMALE, BRASS, FORGED, 1/2NPT 1 |[JD 692-02
23 CONNECTOR, BRASS, 3/4 GARDEN HOSE X 1/2NPTM, SWIV 1 ([JD7142
24 WASHER, STRAINER, MESH, WIRE, BRASS, #30 2 |JD 809
25 PULLEY, CI, SG, TH, BK47H, 3.7PDA, 4.1PDB 1 [JD3904-42
26 BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 1-1/8"BORE 1 |[JD3915-04
27 CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 5/8-3/4, 3/4ANPTM 1 [JD1687-17
*28-A WIRE, SO, CPE, BLACK, 10/3, 1PH 2 |JE446
*28-B WIRE, SO, CPE, BLACK, 12/4, 3PH 1 |JE443
29 CONNECTOR, WIRE, CRIMP ON, 6-12GAUGE 3 |JD3952-B
30 SENSOR, IGNITER, W/MT-BRKT, & HARDWARE, 60"LD 1 [JP7694-D
31 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA. 1 |[JD7859-A
32ASSY SEE FIG. 20-2 SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED 1 |JP7731
33ASSY SEE FIG 1-3 MANIFOLD, FITTINGS, VALVE, 1550-C, ASSY, GES 1 |JD8238
34 BELT, VEE, COG, BX41 1 [JD3959-06
35ASSY SEE FIG. 20-1 VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4NPT 1 |JD2162-F
36 CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/81.D. 4 |JD2759
37 HOSE, HYD, 3K, PSI, 31" L, 3/8NPTM, 90D-3/8 NPTM 1 [JD7893
38ASSY SEE FIG 1-7 GUN, SCH 80, N/C, W/O SWIVEL, ASSY, 3/8" JP4261-H
39 HOSE, RUBBER, GARDEN, 5/8" 1 |[JL 146
40 HOSE, COMBINATION, JENNY, 3/8 X 50' 1 [JD7624
41ASSY SEE FIG 1-1 PUMP, MOUNTING & FITTINGS, ASSY, 1550, GES, GEN 1 |JD8325-A
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 QT 1 |JD7999-A
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 PT 1 |JD7999-B
42ASSY SEE FIG 1-4 MANIFOLD, BURNER, INLET, ASSY, GES, LES 1 |JP5927-J
*43-A ASSY SEE FIG 1-2 BURNER,GASNATURAL,ASSY,1560,1000C,GES 1 |JP5927-A
*43-B ASSY SEE FIG 1-2 BURNER,GAS,LP,ASSY,1560,LES 1 |JP5944-A
JENNY FRODUCTN 1550-C 1A




44ASSY SEE FIG 1-6 BOX, JCT, PANEL, FRONT, 230-575/3PH, 30A, GAS 1 |JE2005
45ASSY SEE FIG 1-8 PLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, CMB, GES 1 [JD8513
46 HOSE, HYD, 3K PSI, 44" LONG, 3/8NPTM, 3/8NPTM 1 |JD7874
47 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK CON, 0 DEG, O#8.0 1 |JD7755-08
48 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK CON, 15 DEG, 0#8.0 1 |JD7756-08
49 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK CON, 25 DEG, O#8.0 1 |JD7757-08
50 NOZZLE, SPRAY, PSI, SS, QCK, CON, 40 DEG, O#8.0 1 |JD7758-08
51 ASSY SEEFIG 1-9 COMBINATION, MACHINE, BYPASS, HOSE, FITTING, ASSY 1
52 CLAMP, GEAR, WORM, SS, 7/32 TO 5/8 DIA. 2 [JD3068
53 COIL, GAS, FIRED, 1/2"PIPE, SCH40 1 |JP5909
54 TEE, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 1/2NPT 1 |JD3734-01
55 BUSHING, REDUCER, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/2X3/8 2 [JD2599
56 ELBOW, REDUCER, ST, PLTD, 90DEG, FEM, 1/2X3/8 1 |JD7847
57 THERMOSTAT, IMMERSION, SP, ST, NC, 340 DEG F 1 |JD7137-A
58 RING, CASING, COIL, SS, 18-7/80DX9-15/16ID 1 |JD3256
59 LUG, TERMINAL, COPPER, 3/16BOLT, 6-14GAUGE 1 |JD6152
60 CLAMP, WIRE, IGNITION, STAND OFF 1 |JD7001
61 GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 5/8" I.D. 2 |JD3385
62 GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 7/16" |.D. 6 [JD3385-01
63 CLAMP, CABLE, NYLON, 1/4" 2 |JD1529
64 GROMMET, RUBBER, BLACK, 1-1/2" |.D. 3 [JP675
65 STRAINER, CHEMICAL, BRASS, 1/4"HOSEBARB 1 |JD7140-A
66 TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/80DX1/4ID 7.1 |JD3087
67 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20X1/2 22 |JD7904-A
68 BOLT, ELEVATOR, STEEL, PLTD, 3/8X2-1/2, 1"HD 2 [IJD7906-G
69 SCREW, SLF TAP, PHILLIPS, ST, PL, 8-32X3/8 12 |JD3043
70 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 5/16-18X1/2 2 [JD7905
71 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8-16X3/4 34 |ID7906-A
72 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 3/8-16 12 |ID7774-F
73 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, ST, PL, FLT, 3/8-16X2-1/4" 2 |JD7035
74 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 8 |ID7774-D
75 CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .750/.875DIA 2 [JD7859-G
76 SCREW, SLFDRL, PHILLIP, ST, PLTD, #8X1/2 4 |JD6050
77 SCREW, SLFDRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10x5/8 7 [ID7074-A
78 SCREW, CARRIAGE, GR5, ST, PL, 3/8X6 2 |JD7798
79 SCREW, CAP, HEX HD, ST, PL, 3/8-16X1-1/4" 1 |JD514
80 WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" 1 |JD613
81 RECEPTICAL, CLIP-ON, STEEL, DACROTIZED 10 |JP7733-01
82 PLATE, NAME, ALUM, PRINT, BLACK, 4X4 1 |JD3456
83 ASSY SEE FIG 1-10 NOZZLE, STEAM, COMBINATION, FITTING, ASSY 1
84 TAG, WARNING, WATER TRAP, GASFIRED UNIT 1 |JD7207
85 TAG, WARNING, GAS PRESSURE 1 |JD3097
86 CORD, DROP, GFClI, 240V, 30A, 40FT (1PH ONLY) 1 [JD7179-F
87 WASHER, FLAT, SS, 3/4 OD X 5/32 1D X 20 GAUGE 16 |JP7720-03
88 SCREEN, COVER, MACHINE, ST, PAINTED 2 [JP7720-01
89 RIVET, AL, .160-.164 HOLE, .063-.125GRP, 5/32 16 |JP7720-02
90 CLAMP, HOSE, GEAR, WORM, SS, 9/16 TO 1-1/16 DIA 4 |IJD1229-A
91 TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 3/8" I.D. 2 JD7575
92 ADAPTER,SWIVEL,FEMALE,STEEL,PLTD,3/8X3/8 1 |JD3719-01
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, TONGUE, RING, 3/16HOLE, 18-22GAUGE 1 |JD 928
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, TONGUE, FORK, #6HOLE, 14-18GAWIRE 2 |JD2347
NOT SHOWN WIRE, SJO, CPE, BLACK, 18/3 5 |JE436
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, CONNECT, QUICK, FEM, 0.250, 14/16GA 10 [JD1576-01
NOT SHOWN TERMINAL, CONNECT, QUICK, PIGGY, FEM, 14-16GA 2 |JD1576-06
NOT SHOWN DIVERTER, DRAFT, VERTICAL, 10" 1 |JD3018
NOT SHOWN DECAL, DANGER, WARNING, CAUTION, LARGE 1 |JD7239
JENNY PRODUCTS 1I550-C 222001




NOT SHOWN DECAL, NOTICE, GROUND, 4MILTHK, 5YRWHTE 1 |JD2344-01
NOT SHOWN DECAL, NUMBER MODEL, GES 1550-C, BLUE LARGE 1 |JD8469
NOT SHOWN DECAL, PACKED, GROOMED, TESTED 1 |JD6013
NOT SHOWN DECAL, MADE-IN-THE-USA, JENNY Jp6211
JENNY PRODUCTS 1I550-C 222001




TO SOLUTION SOLENOID 7 n

TO FLOAT TANK

<SR,
,‘\4\,:\\\\ . I/}Z

s
Ny

Wy
(\\%\\\\ (V|

¢ | 0 TYP.4 PLACES |
i ®
[TYP.4 PLACES o i i 3

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPLEX,3000PSL,5.6GPM,GEN ID7063
2 1 OIL, DIP, STICK, (RECEIVED W/PUMP)
3 1 PULLEY,CT,SG.,TH,BK62H,5.2PDA,5.6PDB TD3904-14
4 1 BUSHING, PULLEY, TAPERED, 24MM BORE JD3915
5 2 | 1L1LB.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECEIVED W/BUSIIING
6 1 | PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, STEEL, PAINTED ID8016
7 1 BARB.HOSE, MALL,BRASS,5/8HSX1/2NPT ID7877
8 1 PLUG, SOCKET, HEX, BRASS, 3/8 NPT JD7151
9 4 | METRIC RECEIVED W/ PUMP
10 4 | WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL,PLATED,3/8 JD 613
11 1 BARB, HOSE. MALE, BRASS, 1/4 HS X 1/2 NPTM ID7826

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitting, ID8325-A, 1550-C, Assy})




e

\ TO BURNER MANIFOLD

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1-A 1 | BURNER,NAT,#640JETS,0#50,X-44 ID3257
1-B 1 | BURNER,LP#640 JETS,0#56,X-44 ID3379-A
2-A 44 | JET,BURNER,GAS,NATURAL,BRASS. #50,.070 ID3129
2-B 44 | JET,BURNER,GAS,LP,BRASS. /56,047 1D2360
3 1 | NIPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCI140, 3/4"NPT ID1181
4 1 | UNION, FEMALE, MI, 1504 BRASS SCAT, 3/4 NPT IP 742
5-A 1 | PILOT, BURNER, NAT, Q314B1019 1D2359-01
5-B 1 | PILOT. BURNER, LP, Q314B1019-LP 1D2359-02
6 I | BRACKET, BURNER, PILOT, GES, LES JD2359-05
7 1 | SENSOR, IGNITOR, W/ BRKT & IIARDWARE, 6(0"LEAD|JP7694-D

FIGURE 1-2 (Burncr, Gas, TP5927-A(Nat ) & TP5944-A(LP), 1550-C. Ass'y)




TO BYPASS [IOSE ASSY

IIOSE FROM PUMP
HOSE TO

ATEAM PHASE

BYPASS HOSE
ITEMNO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 ACCUMULATOR. BLADDER, 30004#WP,700#, CHARGE JD7646-G
2 1 VALVE, RELILF,1200-2400PSL, 160F, 3/SNPTM JD7048-C
3 1 MANIFOLD, FITTING, STEEL, PLATED, ALL, UNITS 7716
4 1 ELBOW, STRELT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8NPT JD3717-03
5 1 SWITCH, FLOW, SP, ST, NO, 20VA, 3/SNPTM 1D7279
REPLACEMENT, REED, SWITCH, ASSY W/47" LEADS 1D7279-01
6 1 ADAPTER, SWIVEL, FEMALE, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8 X 3/8 JD3719-01
7 1 PLUG, HLAD, SQUARE, BRASS, 1/4NPT 1D 679-02
8 1 BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS, 3/8HS X 1/2NPT 1D7150-01
9 [ VATVT, UNLOADTR, FLUI-TROLT., C2500 IV2500
10 1 TEL. STRELT. STEEL. PLATED. 3/8NPT 1D 860-02
1 | NIPPTT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4ANPTM X 3/SNPTM 1D 732-03
12 1 VALVE, SOLENOID. BYPASS, 24V, 1/4NPT 1D3063-E
13 [ TT.ROW, REDUCTR, BRASS, STRTLT, 90DT.G, 3/8TX1/4M ID7825
14 1 BARB, HOSE, MALE, BRASS, TAPPED 1/4, 5/8HS X 3/8 JP6898
15 1 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSI WASH,SS,1/4MEG-2512 106193
16 2 NIPPLE, HEX. STEEL, PLATED, 3/SNPT X 3/8 NPT 1D3716-01
17 1 CONNT.CTOR, SOLENOID, RTLIET, STRAIN, DIN ID7703

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Fitting, JD8238, 1550-C, Ass'y )




TO GAS SUPPLY

\

TO P][,OT7

Il
!‘W

I

@

TO BURNER i
W

1V

@ \\\ (I
D
REGULATOR, CONVERSION, NATURAL GGAS TO
LIQUII PETTROLEUM,

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NOQO.
] 1 VALVE, COMBINATION, NAT, 24V, 1", ELECT-1GN JD3845-]
2 1 BRACKET, MANIFOLD, PAINTLED, GLES JP5928-03
3 3 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCI140, INPT, X 2" LONG JD 884
4 3 ELBOW, FEMALE, Ml, 150#, 1 NPT JP2160-02
5 | | BLBOW, FEMALT, REDUCER, MI, 150# 1 X 3/4 JT. 883
6 1 NIPPLE, STEEL., SCH40, 1 NPT" X 7"LON( JD7875
7 1 | UNION, FEMALE, MT, 150#, BRASS-TR SEAT, 1" NPT IN7873
8 1 NIPPLT, STEEL, SCH40, 1" NPT X 6".LONG JD1304-A
9 1 TUBING, ALUMINUM, 1/4 OD X .032 WALL JD1820
10 1 NTPPLE, CLOSE, STEEL, SCT144, 3/4 NPT JD1181
11 1 REGULATOR, CONVERSION, LP. TO NAT. ROBERT SHW [JD2366-C
12 1 REGULATOR, CONVERTER, NAT. TO LP. ROBERT SHW |JD2366-04

FIGURE 1-4 (Manifold, Burner, Inlet, JP5927-1, 1550-C, Ass'y)



ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 TANK, FLOAT, SS, BOLT-ON-ASSY-JB JD8015
2 1 BARB HOSE 1/4 HOSE X 1/8 NI'T’ JD6132
3 1 VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 12" NPTM JD2988-13
4 1 NUT, HEX, STETT., PLATED, 1/4-20 JD 791
5 1 ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8§ LONG JD1416-02
6 1 BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 2 ELBOW, HOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 5/8HS X 3/4NPT JD3663
8 1 STRAINER, WATER, S8, 30MESH, 47/64 O.D. X 3-1/8 LG | JD3843-B

FIGURE 1-5 (Tank, Float, Fitting, JD8245-T, 1550-C, Ass'y)




19 )TYP. 6 PLCS

P.4 PLCS

18

19

18

I'YP. 3
PLLACES

S

¥

P. 3 PLL

FIGURE 1-6 (Box. Junction, Panel, Front, 208-575/3PH & 208-230/60/1PH,30A Gas, 1550-C, JE2005)



Jenmy Products Inc. 1550-C Junction Box Front Pand Assy, 2:28 PM
Ges, 208-Z30 060/ PH,
230-460-575/60/3PH
N/C.Lsrc Eject zn
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TY. PART NO.
1 PANEL,CONTROL ,BOX,JUNCTION,STL,PNTD,HNG 1 |JD8511
2 PLATE,MOUNTING,PANEL,CONT,BOX,JCT,ST,HNG 1 |JD8512
3 BOARD,CIRCUIT,PRINTED,ALL MACHINES 1 |JB5000
4 BASE,RELAY,DP 1 |ID7819-A
5 RELAY,DP,DT,24VAC 1 |JD7819
6-A TRNSFRMR,CTRL,OPN,100VA,120-460V P,24V S 1 [ JD2868
6-B TRNSFRMR,CTRL,OPN,100VA,600VP,24V S 1 [JD3987-13
7-A RELAY,OVERLOAD, THERMAL ,PLUG-IN,24-32 AMPS,1PH (BEFORE 5-8-01) 1 |JD7651-15
7-B RELAY,OVERLOAD, THERMAL ,PLUG-IN 13-19 AMPS,230/3PH (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 [JD7651-13
7-C RELAY,OVERLOAD,HERMAL,PLUG-IN 6-8.5 AMPS,460/3PH (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 |JD7651-10
7-D RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL ,PLUG-IN 4.5-6.5 A 575V (BEFORE 5-1-01) 1 [JD7651-09
7-F RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL,PLUG-IN,18-30A (AFTER 5-8-01) 1 [JD7651-36
7-G RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL ,PLUG-IN,16-24A (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 [ID7651-35
7-H RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL ,PLUG-IN,6-10A (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 [JD7651-33
7-1 RELAY,OVERLOAD,THERMAL ,PLUG-IN,4-6A (AFTER 5-1-01) 1 [ID7651-32
8-A CONTACTOR,DP,0P,3P,30A 24V, W/AUX CONTACT (BEFORE 5-8-01) 1 |JD7651-B
8-B STARTER,DP,0P,3P,50A ,24V ,CA7-SERIES (AFTER 5-8-01) 1 |JD7651-V
9 RAIL,DIN,STL,PLTD,TAIL,DOVE,1 3/8X5/16 0.16 | JD7768-A
10 FUSE,ELEMENT,DUAL,DELAY,TIME,250V,6AM P 1 |JD3107-11
11 VALVE,NEEDLE,SOLUTION,BRASS,1/4IDHS-BARB 1 | JD6248-A
12 DECAL,INDICATOR,HANDLE,VALVE 1 |JD7143
13 DECAL,SOLUTION,METERING,VALVE 1 |Jp7821
14 CONTROL,IGNITION,UNIT,LOCKOUT,SP745 1 | JP7694-A
15 CONNECTOR,RELIEF,STRAIN,1/4-3/8,1/2 NPTM 6 |JD1687-06
16 CONNECTOR,RELIEF,STRAIN,.5/8-3/4,3/4NPTM 2 | JD1687-17
17 PLUG,HOLE,PLASTIC,BLACK,7/8" 3 | JD3856
18 NUT,LOCK,CONDUIT,STEEL ,PLATED,3/4" 2 | JD7728
19 NUT,LOCK,CONDUIT,STEEL ,PLATED,1/2" 6 | JP809
20 SCREW,MACHINE,PHILLIP 2 |JD838
21 SCREW,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PL ,8-32x3/8 6 |JD7901-B
22 SCREW,FLANGE,HEX ,SERR,ST,PL,1/4-20X 3/8 4 [ JID7904
23 SCREW,SLF DRL,HEX WASHER,PLTD,#10x5/8 1 | JD7074-A
24 NUT,HEX,STEEL ,PLATED,10-32 1 |JD781
25 WASHER,LOCK ,SPLIT,STEEL ,PLATED,#10 1 |[JD624
26 SCREEN,COVER,MACHINE,ST,PAINTED 1 [JD7720-01
27 RIVET,AL,.160-.164 HOLE,.063-.125 GRP,5/32 8 [JD7720-02
28 WASHER,FLAT,SS,3/4 0.D.X 5/32 1.D. X 20 GAUGE J07720-03
29 SCREW,FLANGE,HEX ,SERR,STL ,PLATED,8-32 X 5/8 L JD7901-D




(u&/€ “ASSV “TIAIMS “O/M “D/N ‘O8SHDS H-19Zhdl ‘NND) L-1 FANDIS

z0-coledf AR € X WP/ ‘SSYYUY "ONIIdNOD “MIDINO "LAMDOS I 9
€96 Al DONQOT 87 X LINS/E ‘08HDS “TAALS "ATJIJIN I S
v0-L06 Af LANS/€ X LAN®/€ ‘dd1VTd “1dALS “XdH “DNITINOD I v
H-08¢C Ar 8 £ “ASSV “1949.LS ‘08118 ‘U41VHO4¥Hd "91ANVII l ¢
PccoUr A8/€ X Wi/T "AILVId * THALS "DONIANVIXA q4IIVAV | T 4
g-8909d( 10Z€ ‘INdDR "1Sd000E VADHDNIL ‘'NNH I I
‘ON LIVd NOILdIIDS3A "ALO | ONINALI




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PLLATE, COVER, PANEL, CONT, BOX, JUNC., CMB, GES |ID&8514
2 1 DECAL, PANEL, INSTRUCTION, 1550-C, GLS JD&419
3 2 SWITCH, ROCKER, SP, ST, 10A, 24V, LED, LIGHT JE1004
4 1 SWITCH, ROCKER, DP, DT, OFF-ON-MOM-10A, 24V JE1006

FIGURE 1-8(Pancl, Instruction, JD8514, 1550-C, Ass'y)




(ASSV *D-0SS1 “ONILLIL ‘HSOIT ‘'SSVAAY “ANIIDVIN ‘NOLLYNISNOD) 6-1 44NODIA

cLsLar ‘AT R/€ DA ‘AIDIQINITT ‘DNIANL | .21 S
890¢dr YALANVIA 8/S O TE/L °SS ‘IWIOM MVAD ‘dNVID T v
£z8LAr Q/C X /S X §/€ DILSVTd "‘IIve “J9L I ¢

V-67214f VIA 91/1-1 OL 91/6 'SS “WAOM UVHAD ASOH dINVID z 4
9pT I W/ NITIVD Jagdnyd ISOH | ¢'7 ]
"ON 1IVd NOLLJIINDSAd "ALO | "ON INALI
"SSVAASL AIONATOS NO ‘9dVe SSVAAL OL
MNV.L LVO1d OL

AHAVOTINN OL




(ASSV “D-0SST “ONILLIA ‘NOILVNIFGINGD ‘NVHLS ‘T1ZZON) 01-1 3dNODI1d

vO-g01edr LN /1 “SSVYE “DNITINOD N0 DN l t
10-0z6 dr ALAN ¥/1 X ALINS/€ ‘SSVUL XHH “ONIT1dNOD I ¢
G1-SL1€dS 8# °SS TAVILS “TOLITIO I T
g-80¢cdr /€ X 8/€ ‘AILVTd “THILS “XTH /€ ‘NVILS “I1ZZON I I

‘'ON LIVd NOILITIDSTd ALO | ONWHLI

\\
g

\
\

qm 0 \\
ox \\\\\\\\\




SS 4
2
3
4
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
| I | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 24V, 1/4ANPT ID2162-F
2 I | BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID ID7760
3 I | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4 NPT [JD7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/3 LD. JD2759
5 I | TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 1.D, JD3087
6 | | BARB HOSE 1/4 HS X 1/4 NPT ID2765
7 2 | SCREW, SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JD7074-A
8 2 | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS.ST. PL, 10-32 X 3/8 JD3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 1D624
10 I | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN ID7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-F, ASSY)




[TEM NO.] QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | SWITCH, PRESSURE, W/BRACKET, WELDED ASSY  |TP7731
2 1 | PLUG, HOLE, BOX, JUNCTION, 1/2 NPS ID7719
3 1 | CONNECTOR, RELIEF, STRAIN, 1/4-3/8, 1,2NPM ID1687-06
4 1 | BARB, HOSE, ECLBOW, MALE, BRASS, 1/4HS X 1/4NPT |ID7078
5 2 | CLAMP, HOSE, NYLON, BLACK, .406/.468 DIA ID-7859-A
6 1 | TUBING, PVC, REINFORCED, 1/4ID TD7850
7 2 | SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR,ST, PL, 1/4-20 X 1/2 1D7904-A
3 2 | NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 1/4-20 TD7774-D

FIGURE 20-2 (SWITCH, PRLESSURE, W/BRACKLT, WELDED, JD7731, ASS'Y)




(wesBel] onewayag [vonnag)

YIT/0ET U WOA/M ‘USTIBIIQIUOD) ‘PAIL] ‘SBLY £ M[ 91ury 3]

Lu NOLLSOL QLY T UV LA L8
LGN
QNI NOLIZTES
\\ J UV
L U]
MOENE'G mru @
NOLLINSL L,
NOILYXTERCD n._,mmw — - _ﬂ .
y 7 N IS =y =
10 TATUA S A CHONT IS NILLIT .08
A& AN -
TN =
1]
PSN TS
Al [THIAINLY) 4 L
T N T O O
n—
", TENIIM
SR NO0A
s SV VoLV
1 [ 53 MO ALY
T T NOWAE) 51.Z,
7 TVNLANAL
Howns all 0 0j0[0 000 kA
AL AL
N N % AN
UU\||||(ICI||||I|||||||I_ SI5SVHD
Vy— — — NV vy T T | T 7T
— — —— — — CAVOIL T IVNINGIEL I’
— ﬂ — H— | — e
— — — — 01 1
asn4d ) i 1N s = st M = e ’
U— 1 v I
L L
X AV TN R e
— | == — — [== AVTAN (VI IRIIAG
AAN VL TON ALl Ckld \;
QLN - - — —H —h — — |f\|_|
Y AINAOIENVAL =1 a ol =l |=l U -
NMOC AL |-| |-| [l HOXY Abe
m — E v e VIS A EINAVIA
N ATddS
TaT _J YIMOI
s \y; \y; e\ re ol ol ._ BTSN
L
— T
hd — h +—1 L0
—t h +— r N dERICT
I / 4 b LU— Y N
LU
— LS L—
= — A+ =

= —— — L = AL AR
I_H INS21A1°)
L o M = = = 11Nv3
RASINERETN ME ALY HH MEMOLIN] INCICRED)
[age

- o o=
EJLIAS SUN15538d/M0F 1 [ [ I 00 — 1]

L LT A ILVAY MU L



M ¥

N M
NOLLVNIHADD
LOTId

Of G

AVTTY

(nreaFerq anew 25 [p3n2913)

Ud ¢ o_.no WO/ "CGm.:u.C._n—EDU rvbp.—n—. \.mﬂ-.“v SO M[ N 2|14

ON

AMONTTOS MO TATTTS

o

NOLLISO 0171V OL UVO ITNIAD LS50

‘ALON

ONIIM

LIEANMCT YL
LV LV LVEL
MOTOW TN

ATdan®
TTMO
OXTNGINT

| L]
-
_ M\ \|_
—_— | 1
N CTONTTOR N 1708 =
I——  ND
HL oML T _
JATVA 5VH AEIAR =
AR
1
MR 2 I@ ®I
A [TORTING'| \
— T NI
—
\ am\
AT
] NOWIWD S/
I SIVNIVREL .
&0 0[0]0 0 0 1 0da
T\ . - U s Ny
[T U SUEYVILD
CAEL AL L _
— — — —— — JEVAT TVNIAYTL
=] — — —
wl 7l I
EERt - S (H 9] El o
J Wi
W [\ S
U—U Y / @ @ @ @
X Ape oY [
el TWVLTOA Y130ud — =/ — — —/ AVERE GV IEEIAD
- L ONTONOD0V — — — _
T STIEN — L
NN WTINIOISNVALL = | = — =
NP INES _”ﬂ.. . M ﬁ —0 N\ Ve A
- — AINHVINIILLINDVIA
AN
45714
\ y L— B\ Ve i il |
J | 1 s s 0 \_lr 5
V - Vv \
— "
y U \4 \J U
= — — T
|_| — H== =
—0-0 — — |Iﬁ
S MALYAH ME UOLON o
TIIT2ME TSSO TT T _||_|__
L
200 LT WIIVA. MO~




